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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

des

25. OstereierschieBens 1990
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Jugend I weiblich:
1. KARLE Claudia

2. FRIEDL Alexandra
3. FRIEDLE Katja

4. GAPP Johanna

Jugend II weiblich:

1. KARLE Nicole

2. KUISLE Sandra

3. GAPP Sonja

4. LECHLEITNER Simone

Jugend I mdnnlich:
1. KUISLE Harald
2. LECHLEITNER Michael
3. FRIEDL Jiirgen

Jungend II midnnlich:

LECHLEITNER Gerhard
MINELLI Silvio
AUSSERHOFER Josef
FUCHS Bernd
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JUNGSCHUTZEN:

1. LECHLEITNER Bernhard
2. PRANTNER Erich

3. AUSSERHOFER Thomas
4. AUSSERHOFER Oktavio

VETERANEN:
1. LECHLEITNER Josef

LECHLEITNER Christian
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ALTSCHUTZEN:
1. FUCHS Max

SENIOREN:

1. LECHLEITNER Bernhard sen.3 X AP

2. LECHLEITNER Ernst
3. AUSSERHOFER Walter
4. PRANTNER Willi

DAMEN I:
1. POHLER Christiane
2. FRIEDL E1fi

DAMEN I1:
1. PRANTNER Elsa
2. AUSSERHOFER Hanni

ALLGEMEINE HERRENKLASSE :
LECHLEITNER Thomas
FRIEDLE Gerald
FRIEDLE Dietmar
KUISLE Rudi
KARLE Herbert
AUSSERHOFER Hanspeter
L0TZ Wilfried
HUBER Walter
ZO0TZ Ernst

. FRIEDL Bruno

. LECHLEITNER Harald
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EHRENSCHEIBE ALLGEMEIN:
LECHLEITNER Josef
POHLER Christiane
FRIEDLE Gerald

Z0TZ Ernst
AUSSERHOFER Hanspeter
HUBER Walter
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EHRENSCHEIBE JUGEND:
MINELLI Silvio
KUISLE Harald
LECHLEITNER Christian
LECHLEITNER Michael
KARLE Nicole

KARLE Claudia

FRIEDLE Katja

NO‘IU‘I-&WN)—‘

30 Ringe

46 Ringe
33 1

38 Ringe
19 "

48 Ringe
43/42 "
43/41
42 "

41
40/39
40/36 "
38 It

36 i

35 "

27 1

322
435 *
444 "
g3z
BIE °
585 *

194
382
341
455 "
837
8er "
Jer !

HAUPTSCHEIBE :
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POHLER Christiane
LECHLEITNER Bernhard sen.
LECHLEITNER Ernst
LECHLEITNER jun. Bewsr Havol
LOTZ EFnst

LECHLEITNER Josef
AUSSERHOFER Walter

FRIEDLE Gerald

PRANTNER WilT4

. AUSSERHOFER Hanspeter
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